
Placing Open Poles Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1D
1 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 21.398 21.398 $202.00 7
2 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 15-19) 21.677 21.677 $121.00 6
3 *McKenzie Speer- Sis (r 9-11) PTS 21.816 21.816 $80.00 5
4 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19)  21.817 21.817 4
5 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 15-19) 22.198 22.198 3
6 *Sophie Aguado- Hank (r 15-19) 22.292 22.292 2

2D Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 22.475 22.475 $173.00 7
2 *Madison Clark- Cody (r 9-11) 22.479 22.479 $104.00 6
3 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r nov) 22.569 22.569 $68.00 5
4 *Kelan Bode- Stunner (r 15-19, nov) 22.690 22.690 4
5 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 22.756 22.756 3
6 *Shawntee Salinas- Ginger (r 15-19, nov) 22.814 22.814 2
7 *Samantha Cortinas- Misty (r 12-14, nov) 22.891 22.891 1
8 Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 12-14) 22.916 22.916
9 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 23.094 23.094 1

3D Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Robin Montague- War Cry (r nov) 23.615 23.615 $115.00 7
2 *Carly Rae Colvin- LR Easy Drifter (r 12-14) 23.733 23.733 $69.00 6
3 *Brianna Garza- Jet (r 12-14) 23.824 23.824 $46.00 5
4 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r nov) 23.896 23.896 4
5 *Carly Rae Colvin- Gracie (r 12-14) 24.053 24.053 3

4D Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Capri Carter- Shasta (R 20+) 24.557 24.557 $86.00 7
2 *Nikki Sandidge- Whinny (r 20+) 25.202 25.202 $52.00 6
3 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.643 5 26.643 $34.00 5
4 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 21.674 5 26.674 4
5 Maricela Riojas- Thunderhead (r 15-19) 21.709 5 26.709
6 *Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 12-14) 26.818 26.818 3
7 Liza Elder- Dash (r nov) 21.876 5 26.876
8 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14) 22.002 5 27.002 2
9 *Liza Elder- Starbuck (r 15-19) 22.209 5 27.209 1

10 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (9-11) 27.226 27.226 1
11 *Kathy Durst- Ollie (r nov) 27.789 27.789 1
12 *Rebecca Rowell- Google Me Fabulous (r 20+, nov)22.922 5 27.922 1
13 Kay Lynn Schulz- Streaky Lil Bug 23.210 5 28.210
14 *Fawn Schott- Foxie (15-19)  23.481 5 28.481 1
15 *Madison Speer- Lady Oh (r 9-11) 23.553 5 28.553 1
16 *Melinda Bell- Jes King Me (r 20+, nov) 23.934 5 28.934 1
17 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 12-14) 23.959 5 28.959 1
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18 Allison Pfeiffer- Sucha Rileys Reward (r nov?????)24.371 5 29.371
19 *Christina Lee- George (r 20+, nov) 29.762 29.762 1
20 *Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20+) 24.939 5 29.939 1
21 Dylan Lowry- Shooter (r 8u) 27.386 5 32.386
22 *Madison Thurmon- Badger (r 9-11) 22.875 10 32.875 1
23 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 23.891 10 33.891 1

*Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20+) NS NS 1
*Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Layla Weaks- Chili (r- 12-14) NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper ® 22.475 22.475 9
2 *Blake Weekley-Honey ® 22.756 22.756 8
3 *Charlesee Gallaway- Hollywood 31.196 31.196 7
4 *Dylan Lowry- Shooter 27.386 5 32.386 6
5 *Ella Evans 40.027 40.027 5
6 *Kaitlyn Corinas 41.636 41.636 4
7 *Ava Clark- Mac 48.616 48.616 3
8 *Raylee Springer 143.211 143.211 3
9 *Eadie Goulet- Stash 63.300A 63.300A 3

10 *Landri Stevens- ASSISTED 138.118A 138.118A 3
*Klacey Dean NT NT 2

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *McKenzie Speer- Sis Pts 21.818 21.818 9
2 *Madison Clark 22.479 22.479 8
3 McKenzie Speer- Bud 23.094 23.094
4 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex 27.226 27.226 7
5 *Madison Speer 23.553 5 28.553 6
6 *Madison Thurman- Badger 22.875 10 32.875 5
7 *Kiley Dean NT NT 2

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Samantha Cortinas- Misty 22.891 22.891 9
2 Gracie Callaway 22.916 22.916
3 *Carly Rae Colvin- Drifter 23.733 23.733 8
4 *Brianna Garza- Jet 23.824 23.824 7
5 Carly Rae Colvin- Gracie 24.053 24.053
6 *Layla Weaks- Gringo 26.818 26.818 6
7 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 22.002 5 27.002 5
8 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba 23.959 5 28.959 4
9 Layla Weaks- Chili NT NT

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Miranda Schott 21.398 21.398 9
2 Liza Elder- Delight 21.677 21.677
3 *Kaylee Kramer ®  21.817 21.817 8
4 Sophie Aguado- Captain 22.198 22.198
5 *Sophie Aguado- Hank 22.292 22.292 7
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6 *Kelan Bode- Stunner 22.690 22.690 6
7 *Shawntee Salinas- Ginger 22.814 22.814 5
8 *Cassidy Kusenburger 21.674 5 26.674 4
9 Maricela Riojas- Thunderhead (r 15-19) 21.709 5 26.709

10 *Liza Elder - Starbuck- points 22.209 5 27.209 3
11 *Fawn Schott 23.481 5 28.481 3
12 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 23.891 10 33.891 3

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Capri Carter 24.557 24.557 9
2 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.643 5 26.643 8
3 *Rebecca Rowell- Google Me 22.922 5 27.922 7
4 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20+, nov) 23.934 5 28.934 6
5 *Christina Lee- George 29.762 29.762 5
6 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 24.939 5 29.939 4

*Nikki Sandidge- Winny NS NS 1
*Andi Weekley- Bugs NS NS 1

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky 22.569 22.569 9
2 *Kelan Bode- Stunner 22.690 22.690 8
3 *Shawntee Salinas- Ginger 22.814 22.814 7
4 *Samantha Cortinez- Misty 22.891 22.891 6
5 *Robin Montague- War Cry 23.615 23.615 5
6 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r nov) 23.896 23.896 4
7 *Liza Elder- Dash 21.876 5 26.876 3
8 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 27.789 27.789 3
9 *Rebecca Rowell- Google Me 22.922 5 27.922 3

10 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20+, nov) 23.934 5 28.934 3
11 *Christina Lee- George 29.762 29.762 3
12 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 23.891 10 33.891 3

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Blake Weekley- Chick ® 16.162 16.162 9
2 Charlesee Gallaway- Boogie 16.274 16.274
3 *Ryan Farrell- Iceman® 16.547 16.547 8
4 *Klacey Dean 17.858 17.858 7
5 *Dylan Lowry- Shooter 18.671 18.671 6
6 *Charlesee Gallaway- Pebbles ® 16.979 5 21.979 5
7 *Ella Evans 27.390 27.390 4
8 *Ava Clark 30.917 30.917 3
9 *McQuade Hartsfield 31.482 31.482 3

10 *Kaitlyn Cortinas 31.621 31.621 3
11 *Raylee Springer- Lenz 105.071 105.071 3
12 *Eadie Goulet- Stash (Assisted) 38.152A 38.152A 3
13 *Landri Stevens- (Assisted) 89.026A 89.026A 3
14 *Addison Schneider- (Assisted) 89.583A 89.583A 3
15 *Mackenzlee Mason- Reddy (Assisted) 114.718A 114.718A 3
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Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kiley Dean 15.392 15.392 9
2 *Kyndell Seidel- Poncho POINTS 15.744 15.744 8
3 *Rilynn Springer 15.972 15.972 7
4 *Madison Thurman 16.052 16.052 6
5 *Amberley Klaehn- Cooter 16.773 16.773 5
6 *Madison Speer- Lady Oh 16.780 16.780 4
7 McKenzie Speer- Bud 16.792 16.792
8 Madison Speer- Chase 17.043 17.043
9 *Madison Clark 18.159 18.159 3

10 *McKenzie Speer- Sis Pts 15.547 5 20.547 3
11 *Kelsey Harm- Blitz NT NT 2
12 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler NT NT 2

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time Points
1 Ali Flores- Dakota (r 12-14) 15.421 15.421
2 Ali Flores- Stormy (r 12-14) 15.476 15.476
3 *Olivia Rogler 15.664 15.664 9
4 Layla Weaks- Chilli 15.833 15.833
5 Gracie Callaway 16.084 16.084
6 Shelby Brent- Oakie (R 12-14) 16.119 16.119
7 *Brianna Garza 16.366 16.366 8
8 *Kinley Klaehn- Gracie 16.381 16.381 7
9 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet 17.005 17.005 6

10 *Brady Kate Stewart- Frito 17.009 17.009 5
11 *Carly Rae Colvin- Gracie 17.183 17.183 4
12 Carly Rae Colvin- Drifter (r 12-14) 17.805 17.805
13 *Sydney Smith- Jax 16.198 5 21.198 3
14 *Layla Weaks- Gingo 17.266 5 22.266 3
15 Brady Stewart- Bubba NS NS

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Liza Elder- Delight pts 15.460 15.460 9
2 *Kelan Bode 15.678 15.678 8
3 Liza Elder- Starbuck 15.829 15.829
4 *Sophie Aguado- Hank points 15.895 15.895 7
5 Sophie Aquado- Captain 15.993 15.993
6 *Miranda Schott- Martini  16.197 16.197 6
7 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky 16.300 16.300 5
8 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 16.315 16.315 4
9 *Cassidy Kusenburger 16.512 16.512 3

10 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 16.602 16.602 3
11 Cathy Hinojosa- Flash (r 15-19) 16.626 16.626
12 *Fawn Schott- Foxie 16.749 16.749 3
13 Maricela Riojas- Flossy 17.240 17.240
14 *Shawntae Salinas 17.867 5 22.867 3
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Placing 20-49 Barrels Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 15.739 15.739 9
2 *Robin Montague- War Cry (R 20-49) 15.770 15.770 8
3 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 16.059 16.059 7
4 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20-49, nov) 16.104 16.104 6
5 Allison Pfieffer- Sundays Morning Cash 16.141 16.141
6 Morgann Crawford- Susie (r 20-49) 16.170 16.170
7 *Cassie Mason 16.561 16.561 5
8 Melinda Bell- Melindas Mojo (r 20-49) 16.625 16.625
9 *Capri Carter 18.028 18.028 4

10 *Stephanie Saenz- Miss Daisy (r 20-49, adult) 18.524 18.524 3
11 *Christina Lee 20.055 20.055 3
12 Morgann Crawford- Spider (r 20-49) 21.518 21.518

*Nikki Sandidge NS NS 1
*Andi Weekley- Bugs NS NS 1

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Darla Barker - Witchy 15.757 15.757 9
2 *Rebecca Rowell- Google 15.759 15.759 8
3 *Jeannie Walker- John 15.899 15.899 7
4 *Pamela McClaugherty- Badgers Girl Oakley (r 50+)16.049 16.049 6
5 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(Sipping Firewater)16.406 16.406 5
6 Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip 18.595 18.595
7 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 19.334 19.334 4
8 Stacey Grimes- WW All Night War (r 50+) 15.504 5 20.504
9 *Teddi Harllee- Bigelows Feature 16.750 5 21.750 3

*Lauren  McBryde- Ed NS NS 1

Placing $1000 Adult Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Cassie Mason 16.561 16.561 9
2 *Sarah Klaehn 17.248 17.248 8
3 *Vanessa Flick 18.125 18.125 7
4 *Stephanie Saenz- Miss Daisy (r 20-49, adult) 18.524 18.524 6
5 Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)18.595 18.595
6 *Teddi Harllee- Bigelows Feature 16.750 5 21.750 5
7 *Andi Weekley- Bugs NS NS 1

Placing Green Novice Barrels Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Sarah Ward- Texas Commanding 16.134 16.134 9
2 *Kassandra Mason- Lika Dual Spark 16.460 16.460 8
3 *Jenna Moore- Special (r green) 16.550 16.550 7
4 *Sarah Klaehn/Serena- TJ 17.248 17.248 6
5 *Jackie Bob Cox- Ganster (r green) 17.509 17.509 5
6 *Shanda Seidel- Snickers 17.576 17.576 4
7 *Jenna Moore- Sparrow (r green) 15.439 5 20.439 3
8 *Jackie Bob Cox- Don (r green) 16.038 5 21.038 3
9 *Shawntae Salinas- Ginger (r 15-19, nov, fut) 17.867 5 22.867 3
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Placing $1-$2000 Novice Barrels Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kiley Dean- Allie (r nov) 15.392 15.392 9
2 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 15.759 15.759 8
3 *Liza Elder- Dash 15.967 15.967 7
4 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady(r 20+,fut)16.059 16.059 6
5 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20-49, nov) 16.104 16.104 5
6 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 16.315 16.315 4
7 Kay Lynn Schulz- Streaky Lil Bugs 16.392 16.392
8 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r nov) 16.970 16.970 3
9 *Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)18.595 18.595 3

Placing Futurity/Derby Base + Penalty Time Points
1 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 15.759 15.759 9
2 *Sarah Ward- Peace Lover Bugs 15.800 15.800 8
3 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 16.059 16.059 7

Placing OPEN BARRELS Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1D
1 *Kiley Dean- Allie (r 9-11, nov) 15.392 15.392 $275.00 7
2 Ali Flores- Dakota (r 12-14) 15.421 15.421 $229.00
3 *Kiley Dean- Bandit 15.437 15.437 $184.00 6
4 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 15-19) 15.460 15.460 $138.00 5
5 Ali Flores- Stormy (r 12-14) 15.476 15.476 $92.00
6 Brooke Pix- Oakie 15.504 15.504
7 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14) 15.664 15.664 4
8 *Kelan Bode- Stunner (r 15-19) 15.678 15.678 3
9 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman (r 20-49) 15.739 15.739 2

10 *Kyndell Seidel- Pancho (r 9-11)pts 15.744 15.744 1
11 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 50+) 15.757 15.757 1
12 *Rebecca Rowell-Googleme Fabulous(r 50+,nov,fut)15.759 15.759 1
13 *Robin Montague- War Cry (r 20-49) 15.770 15.770 1
14 *Sarah Ward- Peace Love and Bugs (r fut) 15.800 15.800 1
15 *Mattie Elder (Liza ran)- Starbuck (r 15-19) 15.829 15.829 1
16 *Layla Weaks- Chilli (r 12-14) 15.833 15.833 1

2D Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Sophie Aquado- Hank theTank (r 15-19) 15.895 15.895 $229.00 7
2 *Jeannie Walker- John (r 50+) 15.899 15.899 $191.00 6
3 Brooke Pix- Frankie 15.936 15.936 $153.00
4 Miranda Schott- Fast Chic 15.938 15.938 $115.00
5 Megan O'Neill- Blue Boy 15.966 15.966 $77.00
6 Liza Elder- Dash ( r nov) 15.967 15.967
7 *Rilynn Springer- Flash (r 9-11) 15.972 15.972 5
8 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 15-19) 15.993 15.993 4
9 *Pamela McClaugherty- Badgers Girl Oakley (r 50+)16.049 16.049 3

10 *Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 16.052 16.052 2
11 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady(r 20-49, nov, fut)16.059 16.059 1
12 Mardi Jo Fox- Leo 16.060 16.060
13 Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 12-14) 16.084 16.084
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14 Christi Ludlam- Shiner 16.103 16.103
15 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20-49, nov) 16.104 16.104 1
16 Shelby Brent- Oakie (R 12-14) 16.119 16.119
17 Sarah Ward- Texas Commanding (r green) 16.134 16.134
18 Allison Pfeiffer -Sundays Morning Cash (r 20-49) 16.141 16.141
19 *Blake Weekley- Chick ( r 8u) 16.162 16.162 1
20 Morgann Crawford- Susie (r 20-49) 16.170 16.170
21 Blake Weekley- Lady Gaga 16.195 16.195
22 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 16.197 16.197 1
23 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (R 15-19) 16.300 16.300 1
24 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 16.315 16.315 1
25 *Nikki Jackson- Fuego Maximo 16.340 16.340 1
26 Gena Brent- Redhot 16.349 16.349
27 *Brianna Garza- Jet (r 12-14) 16.366 16.366 1
28 Kinley Klaehn- Gracie (r 12-14) 16.381 16.381

3D Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Kay Lynn Schulz- Streaky Lil Bug (r nov?) 16.392 16.392 $184.00
2 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne(r 50+)16.406 16.406 $153.00 7
3 *Kassandra Mason- Lika Dual Spark (r green) 16.460 16.460 $122.00 6
4 *Blake Weekley- Honey 16.477 16.477 $92.00 5
5 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 16.512 16.512 $61.00 4
6 Jenna Moore- Special (r green) 16.550 16.550
7 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds (r 20-49, adult)16.561 16.561 3
8 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19)  16.602 16.602 2
9 *Melinda Bell- Melindas Mojo (r 20-49) 16.625 16.625 1

10 Cathy Hinojosa- Flash (r 15-19) 16.626 16.626
11 *Fawn Schott- Foxy (r 15-19)  16.749 16.749 1
12 *Amberley Klaehn- Cooter (r 9-11) 16.773 16.773 1
13 *Madison Speer- Lady Oh (r 9-11) 16.780 16.780 1
14 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) Points 16.792 16.792 1

4D Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r nov) 16.970 16.970 $137.00 7
2 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 12-14) 17.005 17.005 $115.00 6
3 Brady Stewart- Frito (r 12-14) 17.009 17.009 $92.00
4 *Madison Speer- Chase (r 9-11) 17.043 17.043 $69.00 5
5 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r 20-49) 17.101 17.101 $46.00 4
6 *Carly Rae Colvin - Gracie (r 12-14) 17.183 17.183 3
7 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 17.188 17.188 2
8 Maricela Riojas- Flossy (r 15-19) 17.240 17.240
9 *Sarah Klaehn- TJ (r adult & green) 17.248 17.248 1

5D Base + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Brooke Pix- Gunner 17.420 17.420 $90.00
2 *Jackie Bob Cox- Gangster (r green) 17.509 17.509 $76.00 7
3 *Shanda Seidel- Snickers (r nov) 17.576 17.576 $60.00 6
4 Megan O'Neill- Slim 17.765 17.765 $45.00
5 Carly Rae Colvin- Drifter (r12-14) 17.805 17.805 $35.00
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6 *Serena Walston- Gracie (Sarah ran) 17.918 17.918 5
7 *Capri Carter- Tease (R 20-49) 18.028 18.028 4
8 *Vanessa Flick- Stash (r adult) 18.125 18.125 3
9 *Madison Clark- Cody (r 9-11) 18.159 18.159 2

10 *Stephanie Saenz- Miss Daisy (r 20-49, adult) 18.524 18.524 1
11 *Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)18.595 18.595 1
12 Dylan Lowry- Shooter (r 8u) 18.671 18.671
13 *Kathy Durst - Ollie (r 50+) 19.334 19.334 1
14 *Christina Lee- George (r 20-49) 20.055 20.055 1
15 Morgann Crawford- Spider (r 20-49) 21.518 21.518

Jenna Moore- Sparrow (r green) 15.439 5 NT
Stacey Grimes- WW All Night War (r 50+) 15.504 5 NT
*McKenzie Speer- Sis (r 9-11) PTS 15.547 5 NT 1
Jackie Bob Cox- Don (r green) 16.038 5 NT
Shawna O'Neill - V 16.190 5 NT
*Sydney Smith- Stoli on a High/Jax (r 12-14) 16.198 5 NT 1
Liza Elder- Goose 16.444 5 NT
*Ryan Farrell- Phil 16.731 5 NT 1
*Teddi Harllee- Bigalows Feature (r 50+, adult) 16.750 5 NT 1
*Charlesee Galloway- Docs Lucky Pebbles (r 8u) 16.979 5 NT 1
*Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 12-14) 17.266 5 NT 1
*Shawntae Salinas- Ginger (r 15-19, nov) 17.867 5 NT 1
*Jeannie Walker- Elroy 18.865 5 NT 1
*Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Kelsey Harms- Blitz pts (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20-49, adult) NS NS 1
*Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) NS NS 1
Kelsey Harms- Lou NS NS
Mardi Jo Fox- Rockstar NS NS
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